E
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Sintered stainless steel 30μm
Stainless steel fitting adaptor 12mm
Standard

format with metric/imperial unit
■ Reverse／overcurrent／short circuit protection
How to order
THT-S16 Probe Humidity and Temperature Transmitter
  Code Accuracy level
A Level A
B Level B
C Level C
  Code Output signal
A 0~1V (2-wire, Analog)
B RS485 (Digital)
  Code Temperature scale
1 0⋯50℃
2 0⋯100℃
S Other (please specify)
  Code Psychometric calculations
M Yes
X No
  Code Other requests
/A Third party notarized documents
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Sintered stainless steel 70μm
/E Sintered stainless steel 30μm
/F Aluminum flange
/G Stainless steel fitting adaptor 12mm
/H Configure adapter
/I Cable length 1M
/J Cable length 5M
THT-S16 B A 2 X Order example: THT-S16-B-A-2-X+/I
P.2
P.2P.1